
MODELO TIPODIÂMETRO

63 mm

100 mm

63 mm

100 mm

ESCALA
MATERIAL
DO CORPO

MATERIAL
DA ROSCA

VAC63T-30

VAC100T-30

VERTICAL

VERTICAL

VAC63C-30

VAC100C-30

HORIZONTAL

HORIZONTAL

-30 polhg / 760 mmhg -0

-30 polhg / 760 mmhg -0

-30 polhg / 760 mmhg -0

-30 polhg / 760 mmhg -0

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL

LATÃO

LATÃO

LATÃO

LATÃO

ROSCA

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

108


